HDODC 27 August 2016
. - Stephen Course
Ring -1 Master Agility A 1st Walk Length | 61 56 56 56
Pearson
200 300 400 500 600
) ) . 528 DQ
500 528 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
529 DQ
529 K& K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
530 DQ
530 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
533 DQ
533  Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
534 DQ
534  F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO Border Collie
535 DQ
535  Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
538 DQ
538  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX  Border Collie
540 41.07 NQ
540  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX  Border Collie
541 38.02 NQ
541 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM Border Collie
542 35.02 Q 1st
542 K& K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD  Border Collie
543 49.4 NQ
543  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM Associate
544 DQ
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Collie
545 DQ
545  Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT ADX Australian Shepherd
546 DQ
546  Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JD Border Collie
547 DQ
547  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
_ _ 548 345 NQ
548  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO Border Collie
) ) 551 47.44 Q 5th
551  Penny Roberts Izzie JOM ADM Associate
_ _ 553 4555 NQ
553  Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun RN ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD ET Australian Koolie
) . 559 4225 NQ
559  Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM JDO GD Australian Koolie
) _ 560 3923 Q 3rd
560 RF Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SDX Border Collie
561 DQ
561 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
562 DQ
562 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT  Border Collie
563 DQ
563 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
. . . 566 40.74 Q 4th
566  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PTFS.S RN Border Collie
567 DQ
567  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd
568 DQ
568 Amanda Murcutt Dual Ch (A) Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM JDO SPD HT RE  Australian Shepherd
569 DQ
569  Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie
) _ _ _ 586 3832 Q 2nd
586 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD Australian Koolie
588 DQ
588 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
- X 589 40.47 NQ
589  Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT Associate
. 593 39.86 NQ
593  Kyley Conder GUIRMERE WILL JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie
594 DQ
594  EmiHinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
) . . . . 595 40.28 NQ
595  Maxine Corry-Thomas Shanow!| Quiza Whizz Spice JD AD JDX ADX Border Collie



HDODC
Ring -1 Master Agility A 2nd Walk Stephen
Pearson
400 402  Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature)
409  Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDM ET RN SPD SD GD Associate
414 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie
415 Heather Tilley Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM Border Collie
300 305 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM S Shetland Sheepdog
306 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JOM ADM SDX SPD Poodle (Toy)
308  Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
310  Ms G R H Murray Knightcrusader RN JDX ADX Associate
315  Cameron Corry-Thomas AD JD JDX ADX JDM ADM Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX ADX J Jack Russell
320  Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy)
200 201  Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX Papillon
205 M. P.Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate
206  Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD SD GD Papillon
600 604  Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
605 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate
607 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM Labrador Retriever
612  Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie
613  Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
614  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
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HDODC 27 August 2016
. - Stephen Course
Ring -1 Master Agility B 1st Walk Length | 61 56 56 56
Pearson
200 300 400 500 600
) ) . 528 DQ
500 528 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
529 DQ
529 K& K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
’ ] _ 530 434 NQ
530 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
534 DQ
534  F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO Border Collie
535 DQ
535  Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
538 DQ
538  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX  Border Collie
540 41.42 Q 1st
540  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX  Border Collie
541 DQ
541  RF Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM Border Collie
542 36.3 NaQ
542 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
543 45.81 Q 2nd
543  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM Associate
544 49.11 NQ
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Collie
546 DQ
546  Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JD Border Collie
547 44.66 NQ
547  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
548 DQ
548  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO Border Collie
) : 551 50.4 Q 4th
551  Penny Roberts Izzie JOM ADM Associate
_ _ 553 594 NQ
553  Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun RN ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD ET Australian Koolie
559 DQ
559  Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM JDO GD Australian Koolie
560 RF Alyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SDX Border Collie 560 g
561 DQ
561 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
562 DQ
562 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT  Border Collie
563 DQ
563 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
566 DQ
566  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PTFS.S RN Border Collie
) ‘ 567 4821 Q 3rd
567  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd
568 NQ
568 Amanda Murcutt Dual Ch (A) Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM JDO SPD HT RE  Australian Shepherd
569 DQ
569  Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie
) _ _ _ 586  37.96 NQ
586 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD Australian Koolie
588 DQ
588 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
o . 589 4754 NQ
589  Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT Associate
D
593  Kyley Conder GUIRMERE WILL JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie 593 .



HDODC 27 August 2016
. - Stephen Course
Ring -1 Master Agility B 2nd Walk Length | 61 56 56 56
Pearson
' ] ! - 402 DQ
400 402 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature)
. ) _ 409 5396 Q 1st
409  Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDM ET RN SPD SD GD Associate
414 DQ
414 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie
415 DQ
415 Heather Tilley Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM Border Collie
305 DQ
300 305 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM S Shetland Sheepdog
. 306 59.52 Q 3rd
306 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JOM ADM SDX SPD Poodle (Toy)
308 424 Q 1st
308  Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
) . 310 517 Q 2nd
310 Ms G RH Murray Knightcrusader RN JDX ADX Associate
_ 315 4854 NQ
315  Cameron Corry-Thomas AD JD JDX ADX JDM ADM Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX ADX J Jack Russell
320 DQ
320  Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy)
2 Dt
200 205 M. P.Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate 05 g
206 DQ
206  Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD SD GD Papillon
604 46.12 Q 1st
600 604  Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
. 605 39.86 NQ 3rd
605 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate
) ) ) 607 DQ
607 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM Labrador Retriever
_ ) _ 612 5339 NQ
612  Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie
‘ _ 613 4778 NQ
613  Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
614  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 614 46.51 W] 25




HDODC 27 August 2016
H = HH H Course
Ring - 2 Novice Agility A Heather Diamond Length | 7® 76 7 69 7
200 300 400 500 600
2 Dt
200 203 K J Morrison TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT Associate 03 a
309 DQ
300 309 Tegan Smith Pippin Associate
- . - 312 DQ
312 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
314 DQ
314  Dianne Bell T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD Papillon
) . 316 3826 NQ 2nd
316  Tracey Beresford Daisy Associate
) s o ) 318 4047 NQ 1st
318  P. Windlow Neut Ch Daventri Midnight Dash CDX RAE3 RM JD ET Cavalier King Charles Spanie
) ) ) ) ’ 401 DQ
400 401 Kimberly Davidson DashinglyWicked JD HT Associate
404 DQ
404  Adrian Tilley Bordarita Run Like The Wind Border Collie
: ) ) 405 36.54 Q 1st
405  Sally Haynes Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM SD English Springer Spaniel
410 DQ
410  Cheryl McKean Echuca RATD Associate
X : : X X 412 DQ
412 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel
416 DQ
416 C Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JDX Cocker Spaniel
- . " 504 34.4 NQ
500 504  Dale Saultry Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd
507 DQ
507 JLewis & L Lloyd Gadhar Impulse to Soar Border Collie
509 DQ
509  Heather Tilley Sup CH Bordarita Its All About Me JD Border Collie
o . _ 512 3702 Q 4th
512  Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD Border Collie
513 DQ
513  Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD SD Associate
514 DQ
514  Heather Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
) : ) 516 32.15 Q 2nd
516  Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie
: 519 32.28 NQ
519  Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd
520 DQ
520  Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate
. . o _ 521 3282 Q 3rd
521 J KRaines Yeoville Satori Swift Border Collie
X X X . . 522 DQ
522 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Yeoville Magic Mystique Border Collie
525 DQ
525  Laura Distefano Kayladene Special Request Border Collie
) ) ] _ 532 26.61 NQ
532  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie
554 DQ
554  Melisa Champness Yeoville Rumour Has It Border Collie
557 S
557  Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog
564 DQ
564 MrP D &Ms P Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
571 DQ
571  Maxine Corry-Thomas JD Outlaw Yvie JD Border Collie
. . . 573 45.07 NQ
573  Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
574 2293 NQ
574  Emily Irwin Guirmere Loki Border Collie
i 576 22,98 Q 1st
576  Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie
) , 577 DQ
577  Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET Australian Shepherd
) _ 580 31.89 NQ
580 Celeste Acfield Asterby Astro Newnham Border Collie
582 DQ
582  Dorothy Mitchell Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD Border Collie
584  Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JOX FM Border Collie 584 Da
, 585 4415 NQ
585  Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd
602 35.37 NQ
600 602  Karen Millard Alfoxton Psycho Killer RN Australian Shepherd
L ) 606 33.16 NQ 2nd
606  Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat JD Associate
) ) . . . ) 615  31.01 NQ 3rd
615  Kirsten Nicholls Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN Australian Shepherd
- : 616 289 NQ 1st
616  Jenny Williams WoodyJay JD Associate
617  Julie Cooke Krikka Keep A Secret TDX English Pointer 617 2l



HDODC 27 August 2016
H HH H Course
Ring - 2 Open Agility Heather Diamond Length | 65 65 65 65
200 300 400 500 600
- ) ’ 604 DQ
600 604  Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
. 605 DQ
605 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate
- ) ) 609 DQ
609 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate
. . . 611 36.48 NQ
611 Sally Haynes AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM ADO JDM JDO2 GD SD EDalmatian
616 DQ
616  Jenny Williams WoodyJay JD Associate
504 DQ
500 504 Dale Saultry Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd
; " . 508 51.19 NQ
508 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie
510 DQ
510  Georgina Rricardo Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM JDO SD Border Collie
513 DQ
513  Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD SD Associate
. 520 32.44 NQ
520  Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate
529 DQ
529 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
_ ) _ 531 464 Q 7th
531  Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star JD Australian Shepherd
. 533 39.03 NQ
533  Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
534 DQ
534  F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO Border Collie
_ 535 35.2 Q 2nd
535  Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
_ ) _ 53 3644 Q 3rd
536 J KRaines Yeoville Hot To Trot ADM JDX Border Collie
o ) _ 538 3065 NQ
538  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX  Border Collie
543 38.09 Q 4th
543  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM Associate
544 38.6 6th
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Collie
_ ) _ 546 3675 NQ
546  Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JD Border Collie
549 DQ
549  Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey AD, JDX Associate
) _ _ 552 4125 NQ
552 Kris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie
558 DQ
558  Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
_ _ 559 356 NQ
559  Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM JDO GD Australian Koolie
562 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT  Border Collie 562 od
. . . 566 34.05 NQ
566  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
568 DQ
568  Amanda Murcutt Dual Ch (A) Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM JDO SPD HT RE  Australian Shepherd
571 DQ
571 Maxine Corry-Thomas JD Outlaw Yvie JD Border Collie
574 DQ
574  Emily Irwin Guirmere Loki Border Collie
) _ 580 DQ
580 Celeste Acfield Asterby Astro Newnham Border Collie
581 DQ
581  Caroline Bentley Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
: 585 31.87 Q 1st
585  Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd
592 DQ
592  Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JOM AD Border Collie
593 DQ
593  Kyley Conder GUIRMERE WILL JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie
595 DQ
595  Maxine Corry-Thomas Shanow!| Quiza Whizz Spice JD AD JDX ADX Border Collie
402 DQ
400 402  Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature)
407 47.62 NQ
407  Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie
411 DQ
411 Angie Gunther Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
412 DQ
412 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel
416 DQ
416 C Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JDX Cocker Spaniel
- ’ 308 38.53 Q 5th
300 308  Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
) o . 309 DQ
309 Tegan Smith Pippin Associate
315 DQ
315  Cameron Corry-Thomas AD JD JDX ADX JDM ADM Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX ADX J Jack Russell
202 DQ
200 202 M. P.Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate
204 DQ
204  Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDM GD Associate
205 DQ
205 M. P.Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate



HDODC 27 August 2016
H HH H Course
Ring - 2 Excellent Agility A Heather Diamond Length | 7° 70 67 64 67
200 300 400 500 600
7 4., N 1
300 307  Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.A JDX TD SPD AD SD Lowchen %0 5456 a st
311 DQ
311 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Cavalier King Charles Spanie
313 DQ
313 Janet Fry Barnyard RN AD JDX SD SPD Associate
317 S
317 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD Pug
319 DQ
319  Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame AD JDM SPDX GD SD Shetland Sheepdog
403 4417 Q 1st
400 403  Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JDX AD Lagotto Romagnolo
408 DQ
408  Susan Witty Pep CD RE JD AD Associate
411 DQ
411 Angie Gunther Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
413 Heather Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn AD JDX SD SPD GD Welsh Springer Spaniel 413 20
501 DQ
500 501  Roger and Lynne Padfield Charley JD AD Associate
503 DQ
503 Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD AD Finnish Lapphund
. ) _ 508  53.66 NQ
508 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie
517 DQ
517  Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD AD Australian Shepherd
523 S
523  Janet Fry Moonshaddow RA AD JDX GD CCD Associate
526 DQ
526  Dorothy Mitchell llloura Gyp AD Border Collie
. . . . 527 DQ
527 M H Boreham AD JD MissMoneyPenny MissMoneyPenny AD JD Australian Kelpie
531 DQ
531  Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star JD Australian Shepherd
. . 549 4116 Q 2nd
549  Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey AD, JDX Associate
S . _ 550 33.05 Q 1st
550 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
558 DQ
558  Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
) ) L _ 570 DQ
570  Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD Border Collie
578 DQ
578  Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move AD JDM Border Collie
581 DQ
581  Caroline Bentley Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
587 DQ
587  Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX AD GD Border Collie
591 DQ
591 Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT Australian Shepherd
. o _ 592 4145 Q 3rd
592  Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JOM AD Border Collie
596 DQ
596  Helen McIntosh Raffi AD JDM GD SPD CD RA ET HT Associate
601 34.96 NQ 1st
600 601  Darren Wallace Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie
603 DQ
603  Donna Merrilees T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JDX SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie
609 35.89 NQ 2nd
609 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate



HDODC 27 August 2016
A . A Course
Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping A Chris Shelton| | (eogm | * 39 3 38 38
200 300 400 500 600
606 DQ
600 606 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat JD Associate
. . . 609 2527 NQ 1st
609 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate
615 DQ
615  Kirsten Nicholls Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN Australian Shepherd
616 DQ
616  Jenny Williams WoodyJay JD Associate
501 DQ
500 501  Roger and Lynne Padfield Charley JD AD Associate
503 DQ
503  Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD AD Finnish Lapphund
505 Rachael James Yeoville Triple Platinum JD Border Collie 505 2365 (18
S ) i 512 [o]e]
512  Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD Border Collie
514 DQ
514  Heather Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
516 DQ
516  Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie
) ) 517 33.88 NQ 2nd
517  Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD AD Australian Shepherd
: 519 271 Q 1st
519  Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd
_ ‘ ‘ ‘ 527 4519 NQ 3rd
527 M H Boreham AD JD MissMoneyPenny MissMoneyPenny AD JD Australian Kelpie
530 DQ
530 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
557 S
557  Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog
558 DQ
558  Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
571 DQ
571  Maxine Corry-Thomas JD Outlaw Yvie JD Border Collie
572 DQ
572  Amanda Petersen Abbeys Shining Star Kelpie X
573 DQ
573  Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
581 DQ
581  Caroline Bentley Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
582 DQ
582  Dorothy Mitchell Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD Border Collie
585 DQ
585  Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd
) ) ) ) ’ 401 DQ
400 401 Kimberly Davidson DashinglyWicked JD HT Associate
N . 408 DQ
408  Susan Witty Pep CD RE JD AD Associate
417 S
417  Ann Cleghorn Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD Associate
301 DQ
300 301 P.Windlow Daventri Soldier Windlow CCD RE JD ET Cavalier King Charles Spanie
312 DQ
312  Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
. . 316 3397 Q 1st
316  Tracey Beresford Daisy Associate
1 Dt
318  P. Windlow Neut Ch Daventri Midnight Dash CDX RAE3 RM JD ET Cavalier King Charles Spanie 318 g



HDODC 27 August 2016
Ri M J ina A 1st Walk Chris Course | 4, 39 39 38 38
ing - 3 Master Jumping st Wa Py
Shelton
200 300 400 500 600
2! 2.1 N
500 528 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 525200 o
529 DQ
529 K& K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
531 DQ
531  Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star JD Australian Shepherd
532  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie 532 g
. 533 DQ
533  Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
535 DQ
535  Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
536 DQ
536 JKRaines Yeoville Hot To Trot ADM JDX Border Collie
537 DQ
537 MrPD &MsP Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
538 DQ
538  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX  Border Collie
539 DQ
539 Kate Dall AgCh Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD PT Associate
) ) _ 540 31.97 Q 2nd
540  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX  Border Collie
541 DQ
541  RF Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM Border Collie
542 DQ
542 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
543 34.17 NQ
543  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM Associate
544 DQ
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Collie
545 DQ
545  Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT ADX Australian Shepherd
546 DQ
546  Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JD Border Collie
547 DQ
547  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
548 DQ
548  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO Border Collie
. . 549 3716 NQ
549  Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey AD, JDX Associate
550 DQ
550 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
) _ 559 325 NQ
559  Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM JDO GD Australian Koolie
560 DQ
560 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SDX Border Collie
561 DQ
561 K& KKisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
562 DQ
562  Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie
563 DQ
563 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
564 DQ
564 MrP D &Ms P Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
565 S
565 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
566 DQ
566  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie
567 38.74 NQ
567  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd
) ; _ 569 30.12 Q 1st
569  Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie
570 DQ
570  Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD Border Collie
586 DQ
586 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD Australian Koolie
587 DQ
587  Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX AD GD Border Collie
588 DQ
588 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
o . 589 322 Q 3rd
589  Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT Associate
590 S
590 Kaye Grant Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD Whippet
591 DQ
591 Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT Australian Shepherd
592 DQ
592  Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JOM AD Border Collie
593 DQ
593  Kyley Conder GUIRMERE WILL JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie
- ) ) , _ 504 2854 NQ
594  Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
595 DQ
595  Maxine Corry-Thomas Shanow! Quiza Whizz Spice JD AD JDX ADX Border Collie
D
596  Helen McIntosh Raffi AD JDM GD SPD CD RA ET HT Associate 59 .



HDODC

Master Jumping A 2nd walk

Chris
Shelton

300

600

414
416
305
307
308
311
314
315
319
605
607
610
612
613
614

Bianca Delahoy
Jennifer Alleyne
Sally Haynes
Christine McDonald
Angie Gunther
Carmel Green

C Oertel

M Moore

Nicola Millward
Stephanie Hirst
Roxann Eddy
Dianne Bell
Cameron Corry-Thomas
Sandy Stockman
Luke James

S Kerwin

Jenny Williams
Sue Gonelli

Leonie Jasper

Tina Chesworth

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD

Parity Buongiorno Bliss JDX AD

Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM SD

Kirrataz ADX JDM ET RN SPD SD GD

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD.
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX
Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JDX

Poodle (Miniature)
Lagotto Romagnolo
English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM S Shetland Sheepdog

CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.A JDX TD SPD AD SD
Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD
Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD

T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD

Lowchen
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Spanie

Papillon

AD JD JDX ADX JDM ADM Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX ADX J Jack Russell

Tisman Keeper of the Flame AD JDM SPDX GD SD
Jaspre JDM ADX

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM

Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN
Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

402
403
405
409
411
414
416
305
307
308
311
314
315
319
605
607
610
612
613
614

35.28
46.3

36.18
37.6

32.94

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ

NQ
DQ
NQ

DQ
NQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

27 August 2016

1st
3rd

2nd

1st



HDODC 27 August 2016
A = . A Course
Ring - 3 Novice Jumping A Chris Shelton| | eogm | % | % a [ 40 40
200 300 400 500 600
2 Dt
600 602  Karen Millard Alfoxton Psycho Killer RN Australian Shepherd &0 a
) ) ) . 617  28.81 Q 1st
617  Julie Cooke Krikka Keep A Secret TDX English Pointer
) " ] " 502 DQ
500 502  Sue Hatfield Ellagant Positive Twist CDX.TD.ET. Australian Shepherd
504  Dale Saultry Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd 504 0
) ’ 507 20.84 Q 1st
507 J Lewis & L Lloyd Gadhar Impulse to Soar Border Collie
. _ 515 2078 NQ 3rd
515  Clare Terpstra Adensley Running Bear Border Collie
518 DQ
518 Darren Wallace Yeoville Limited Edition Border Collie
. 520 DQ
520  Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate
521 DQ
521 JKRaines Yeoville Satori Swift Border Collie
§ X X X i 522 DQ
522 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Yeoville Magic Mystique Border Collie
525 DQ
525  Laura Distefano Kayladene Special Request Border Collie
_ _ 526 2887 NQ
526  Dorothy Mitchell lloura Gyp AD Border Collie
_ ) _ 554 3394 NQ 2nd
554  Melisa Champness Yeoville Rumour Has It Border Collie
556 DQ
556  Kerrie Ryan Yeoville Tell Me A Story Border Collie
574 24.38 NQ
574  Emily Irwin Guirmere Loki Border Collie
. " . 575 DQ
575  Jacey Singh Pippakelmut CD RAE Associate
576 S
576  Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie
. ) 577 DQ
577  Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET Australian Shepherd
579 S
579  Kirsten Nicholls Ellagant Secret Rendevous Australian Shepherd
) _ 580 2177 NQ
580 Celeste Acfield Asterby Astro Newnham Border Collie
A ] . ’ ) 404
400 404  Adrian Tilley Bordarita Run Like The Wind Border Collie
) ) ) ) 406 25.45 Q 1st
406  Kylie Hall Warrabala Mountain Spruce English Cocker Spaniel
410 DQ
410  Cheryl McKean Echuca RATD Associate
. ) ) ) ) 412 DQ
412 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel
) ) ) 302 DQ
300 302  Sandy Stockman Tisman Prettie Asapicture Shetland Sheepdog
304 DQ
304  Andrew Macdonald Courdamour Midnight Archer Poodle (Toy)
’ . . 309 28.18 Q 1st
309 Tegan Smith Pippin Associate
. . 203 DQ
200 203 KJ Morrison TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT Associate



HDODC 27 August 2016
Ri M ing B Walk Clive Gouse | 4 | 4y | w2 | w0 | w
ing -1 Master Jumping 1st Wa e
Makepeace
200 300 400 500 600
201 I N 2
200 201  Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX Papillon 0 R0 g nd
202 DQ
202 M. P.Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate
- ) 206 38.27 Q 1st
206  Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD SD GD Papillon
305 DQ
300 305 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM S Shetland Sheepdog
306 w
306 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JOM ADM SDX SPD Poodle (Toy)
307 DQ
307  Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.A JDX TD SPD AD SD Lowchen
308 DQ
308  Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
) . 310 4183 Q 2nd
310 Ms G R H Murray Knightcrusader RN JDX ADX Associate
X o . 311 53.37 NQ 3rd
311 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Cavalier King Charles Spanie
319 DQ
319  Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame AD JDM SPDX GD SD Shetland Sheepdog
. 320 38.78 Q 1st
320 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy)
. . . - 402 31.87 Q 1st
400 402  Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature)
403 DQ
403  Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JDX AD Lagotto Romagnolo
405 DQ
405  Sally Haynes Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM SD English Springer Spaniel
409 45.14 NQ 3rd
409  Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDM ET RN SPD SD GD Associate
411 DQ
411 Angie Gunther Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
. 414 34.55 Q 2nd
414 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie
604 36.62 Q 1st
600 604  Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
605 DQ
605 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate
) ) ) 607 DQ
607 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM Labrador Retriever
610 DQ
610  Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate
612 DQ
612  Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie
; . 613 36.54 NQ 3rd
613  Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
614  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 614 3219 b8 20d



HDODC

Ring -1 Master Jumping B 2nd walk Clive
Makepeace
500 513 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JOM GD SD Associate
524 K& K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX Border Collie
528 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
529 K& K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
531  Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star JD Australian Shepherd
532  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie
533  Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
534  F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO Border Collie
535  Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
536 J KRaines Yeoville Hot To Trot ADM JDX Border Collie
537 MrP D &MsP Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
538  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX  Border Collie
539  Kate Dall AgCh Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD PT Associate
540  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX  Border Collie
541 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM Border Collie
542 K& K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
543  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM Associate
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Collie
545  Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT ADX Australian Shepherd
546  Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JD Border Collie
547  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
548  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO Border Collie
549  Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey AD, JDX Associate
550 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
551  Penny Roberts Izzie JOM ADM Associate
553  Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun RN ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD ET Australian Koolie
559  Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM JDO GD Australian Koolie
560 RF Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SDX Border Collie
561 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
562  Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT  Border Collie
563 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
564 MrP D &Ms P Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
565 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
566  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PTFS.S RN Border Collie
567  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd
569  Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie
570  Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD Border Collie
586 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD Australian Koolie
587  Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX AD GD Border Collie
588 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
589  Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT Associate
590 Kaye Grant Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD Whippet
591 Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT Australian Shepherd
592  Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JOM AD Border Collie
593  Kyley Conder GUIRMERE WILL JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie
594  EmiHinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie

513
524
528
529
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
553
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
569
570
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594

32.53

34.58
29.35

38.93
28.19

33.21
30.46

34.24
33.95
39.17

27.12

31.06
39.59
35.93
30.75
30.57
28.35

36.56

30.99
45.63

30.8
35.12
30.26

33.42
35.37
32.58

NQ
NQ

DQ
DQ

NQ
NQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

27 August 2016

9th

3rd

2nd

12th
11th

1st

8th
15th
14th
6th
5th

7th

13th
4th

10th



HDODC 27 August 2016
. . Clive P ) . ,
Ring -1 Master Jumping C 1st walk Length | % 4 4 4 4
Makepeace
200 300 400 500 600
) - i 601 S
600 601  Darren Wallace Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie
- n . 604 34.08 Q 1st
604  Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
. 605 3046 NQ 2nd
605 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate
) ) ) 607 3409 NQ 3rd
607 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM Labrador Retriever
612 DQ
612  Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie
) . 613 3821 NQ
613  Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate
X X 614 36.75 NQ
614  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
202 45.68 NQ 2nd
200 202 M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate
. X 206 4255 NQ 1st
206  Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD SD GD Papillon
305 33.44 1st
300 305 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM S Shetland Sheepdog
306
306 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JOM ADM SDX SPD Poodle (Toy)
307
307  Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.A JDX TD SPD AD SD Lowchen
308 DQ
308  Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
) . 310 4688 NQ
310 Ms G R H Murray Knightcrusader RN JDX ADX Associate
311 DQ
311 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Cavalier King Charles Spanie
314 DQ
314 Dianne Bell T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD Papillon
) 319 39 Q 2nd
319  Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame AD JDM SPDX GD SD Shetland Sheepdog
X 320 42,71 Q 3rd
320  Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy)
' ] ! - 402 3223 2nd
400 402  Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature)
_ _ _ 405 3896 NQ 3rd
405  Sally Haynes Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM SD English Springer Spaniel
- ) . 409 45.81 NQ
409  Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDM ET RN SPD SD GD Associate
411 DQ
411 Angie Gunther Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
413 DQ
413 Heather Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn AD JDX SD SPD GD Welsh Springer Spaniel
414 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie M4 314 « Ist



HDODC

Ring -1 Master Jumping C 2nd Walk Clive
Makepeace
500 513  Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD SD Associate
528 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
529 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
532  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie
533  Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
534  F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO Border Collie
535  Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
536 J KRaines Yeoville Hot To Trot ADM JDX Border Collie
537 MrPD &MsP Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
538  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX  Border Collie
540  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX  Border Collie
541  RF Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM Border Collie
542 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
543  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM Associate
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Collie
545  Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT ADX Australian Shepherd
547  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
548  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO Border Collie
549  Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey AD, JDX Associate
550 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
551  Penny Roberts Izzie JOM ADM Associate
553  Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun RN ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD ET Australian Koolie
559  Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM JDO GD Australian Koolie
560 RF Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SDX Border Collie
561 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
562 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT  Border Collie
563 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
564 MrP D &Ms P Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
565 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
566  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PTFS.S RN Border Collie
567  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd
569  Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie
570  Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD Border Collie
584  Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie
586 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD Australian Koolie
587  Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX AD GD Border Collie
588 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
589  Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT Associate
591 Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT Australian Shepherd
592  Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JOM AD Border Collie
593  Kyley Conder GUIRMERE WILL JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie
594  EmiHinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie

513
528
529
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
540
541
542
543
544
545
547
548
549
550
551
553
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
569
570
584
586
587
588
589
591
592
593
594

37.32
30.95

32.09
34.28
28.84
29.96
33.53
36.69
27.18
32.84

27.43

34.48
37.04

28.27

31.94
37.65
37.45

31.48
28.02
29.55

31.48
M.17
30.63

37.78
31.2
32.47
31.91
33.5
24.79

NQ
DQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

DQ
NQ
DQ

DQ

NQ

DQ

NQ

DQ

NQ

DQ

DQ

NQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

27 August 2016

14th

8th

12th
1st
9th

11th
13th

7th

15th

4th

2nd

4th

3rd

16th

6th
10th



HDODC 27 August 2016
H HH Course
Ring - 2 Excellent Agility B James Browne Length | 7 7 68 62 65
200 300 400 500 600
) ' 307 DQ
300 307  Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.A JDX TD SPD AD SD Lowchen
311 DQ
311 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Cavalier King Charles Spanie
. 313 50.33 Q 2nd
313 Janet Fry Barnyard RN AD JDX SD SPD Associate
X 319 43.42 Q 1st
319  Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame AD JDM SPDX GD SD Shetland Sheepdog
; . ] ) 403 DQ
400 403 Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JDX AD Lagotto Romagnolo
408 DQ
408  Susan Witty Pep CD RE JD AD Associate
411 S
411 Angie Gunther Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
500 503 Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD AD Finnish Lapphund 503 s e HNQ
517 DQ
517  Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD AD Australian Shepherd
523 S
523  Janet Fry Moonshaddow RA AD JDX GD CCD Associate
526 DQ
526  Dorothy Mitchell lloura Gyp AD Border Collie
. . . . 527 DQ
527 M H Boreham AD JD MissMoneyPenny MissMoneyPenny AD JD Australian Kelpie
531 DQ
531  Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star JD Australian Shepherd
. . 549 4391 Q 1st
549  Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey AD, JDX Associate
550
550 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
. . . X 558 43.22 NQ 2nd
558  Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
. ) - _ 570 4392 NQ 3rd
570  Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD Border Collie
. . . . _ 578 7577 NQ
578  Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move AD JDM Border Collie
581 DQ
581  Caroline Bentley Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
587 w
587  Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX AD GD Border Collie
592 DQ
592  Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JOM AD Border Collie
596 DQ
596  Helen Mcintosh Raffi AD JDM GD SPD CD RAET HT Associate
Dt
600 603  Donna Merrilees T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JDX SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie c0s a
609 DQ
609 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate



HDODC 27 August 2016
H = HH Course
Ring - 2 Novice Agility B James Browne Length | 7 7 68 62 65
200 300 400 500 600
2 i N 2
600 602  Karen Millard Alfoxton Psycho Killer RN Australian Shepherd &0 e g nd
615 DQ
615  Kirsten Nicholls Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN Australian Shepherd
- X 616 2957 NQ 1st
616  Jenny Williams WoodyJay JD Associate
" . . X 617 DQ
617  Julie Cooke Krikka Keep A Secret TDX English Pointer
504 DQ
500 504  Dale Saultry Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd
507 S
507 JLewis & L Lloyd Gadhar Impulse to Soar Border Collie
509 DQ
509  Heather Tilley Sup CH Bordarita Its All About Me JD Border Collie
512 DQ
512  Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD Border Collie
513 34.41 Q 2nd
513  Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD SD Associate
514 DQ
514  Heather Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
516 DQ
516  Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie
) 519 DQ
519  Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd
520 DQ
520  Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate
. y o X 521 DQ
521 J KRaines Yeoville Satori Swift Border Collie
) . ) . _ 522 DQ
522 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Yeoville Magic Mystique Border Collie
. . . _ 532 2708 Q 1st
532  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie
) . _ 554 DQ
554  Melisa Champness Yeoville Rumour Has It Border Collie
555 DQ
555  Tina Chesworth Arajoel Rainbo Bandit Border Collie
556 DQ
556  Kerrie Ryan Yeoville Tell Me A Story Border Collie
557 )
557  Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog
564 DQ
564 MrP D &Ms P Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
573 DQ
573  Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
574  Emily Irwin Guirmere Loki Border Collie 574 20
_ 576 DQ
576  Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie
577 DQ
577  Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET Australian Shepherd
580 DQ
580 Celeste Acfield Asterby Astro Newnham Border Collie
582 DQ
582  Dorothy Mitchell Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD Border Collie
584 DQ
584  Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie
) 585 36.22 Q 3rd
585  Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd
401 S
400 401 Kimberly Davidson DashinglyWicked JD HT Associate
404 DQ
404  Adrian Tilley Bordarita Run Like The Wind Border Collie
410 DQ
410  Cheryl McKean Echuca RATD Associate
X 416 36.21 NQ 1st
416  C Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JDX Cocker Spaniel
309 DQ
300 309 Tegan Smith Pippin Associate
- ) - 312 DQ
312  Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
314 DQ
314  Dianne Bell T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD Papillon
) ) 316 DQ
316  Tracey Beresford Daisy Associate
318  P. Windlow Neut Ch Daventri Midnight Dash CDX RAE3 RM JD ET Cavalier King Charles Spanie 318 20



HDODC 27 August 2016
Ring - 2 Open Jumping James Browne| | Gogn| *® | 2 | ® | ® | =
200 300 400 500 600

300 305 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM S Shetland Sheepdog 305 20

308  Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 308 2203 @ et

314  Dianne Bell T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD Papillon 14 20
400 402  Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature) 402 2Q

406  Kylie Hall Warrabala Mountain Spruce English Cocker Spaniel 406 8

407  Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie 407 ol

409  Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDM ET RN SPD SD GD Associate 409 28

411 Angie Gunther Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie an )

415 Heather Tilley Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM Border Collie a5 20

416 C Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JDX Cocker Spaniel 416 2Q
500 504  Dale Saultry Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd 504 ba

508 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie 508 2Q

510  Georgina Rricardo Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM JDO SD Border Collie 510 8

511  Karolyn De Graauw Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Australian Kelpie 51 )

513  Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD SD Associate 513 2l

515  Clare Terpstra Adensley Running Bear Border Collie 515 2Q

519  Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd 519 20

520  Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate 520 2Q

533 Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever 533 8

534  F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO Border Collie 534 2Q

535  Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie 535 2l

536 JKRaines Yeoville Hot To Trot ADM JDX Border Collie 536 ol

538  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX  Border Collie 538 S

540  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX  Border Collie 540 2Q

543  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM Associate 543 3042 b8

544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Collie 544 2687 @ 4

547  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 547 2227 @ 200

549  Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey AD, JDX Associate 549 2Q

552 Kris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie 552 2l

558  Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate 558 2Q

562 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT  Border Collie 562 20

563  Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet 563 )

565 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie 565 S

566  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie 566 ou

567  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 567 020 @ St

575  Jacey Singh Pippakelmut CD RAE Associate 575 2Q

583  Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD JD Australian Shepherd 583 2O

585  Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd 585 2Q

592  Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JOM AD Border Collie 592 2O

593  Kyley Conder GUIRMERE WILL JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie 593 ol

594  Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie 594 S

596  Helen Mcintosh Raffi AD JDM GD SPD CD RA ET HT Associate 59 ol
600 603  Donna Merrilees T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JDX SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie 603 2Q

605 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate 605 ba

608  Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN DWDF.S  Associate 608 23.66 0 1st

609 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate 609 2872 LI

611  Sally Haynes AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM ADO JDM JDO2 GD SD EDalmatian 61 8

613  Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate 613 2Q

614  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 614 e
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200 300 400 500 600
2 Dt
200 203 K J Morrison TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT Associate 03 a
302 DQ
300 302  Sandy Stockman Tisman Prettie Asapicture Shetland Sheepdog
304 DQ
304  Andrew Macdonald Courdamour Midnight Archer Poodle (Toy)
. o . 309 DQ
309 Tegan Smith Pippin Associate
404 23.27 N 1
400 404 Adrian Tilley Bordarita Run Like The Wind Border Collie 0 8 a st
406 DQ
406  Kylie Hall Warrabala Mountain Spruce English Cocker Spaniel
410 DQ
410  Cheryl McKean Echuca RATD Associate
502 DQ
500 502  Sue Hatfield Ellagant Positive Twist CDX.TD.ET. Australian Shepherd
504 DQ
504 Dale Saultry Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd
" . 506 DQ
506  Karolyn De Graauw Elijah Associate
) ’ 507 1715  NQ 1st
507 J Lewis & L Lloyd Gadhar Impulse to Soar Border Collie
515 DQ
515  Clare Terpstra Adensley Running Bear Border Collie
. 520 DQ
520  Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate
. . e X 521 DQ
521 J KRaines Yeoville Satori Swift Border Collie
) . ) . _ 522 DQ
522 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Yeoville Magic Mystique Border Collie
525 DQ
525  Laura Distefano Kayladene Special Request Border Collie
) _ 526 17.91 NQ 2nd
526  Dorothy Mitchell llloura Gyp AD Border Collie
. . X 554 DQ
554  Melisa Champness Yeoville Rumour Has It Border Collie
555 DQ
555  Tina Chesworth Arajoel Rainbo Bandit Border Collie
. . . 556 DQ
556  Kerrie Ryan Yeoville Tell Me A Story Border Collie
o ) ) _ 574 181 NQ 3rd
574  Emily Irwin Guirmere Loki Border Collie
. " . 575 DQ
575  Jacey Singh Pippakelmut CD RAE Associate
_ 576 DQ
576  Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie
. ) 577 DQ
577  Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET Australian Shepherd
579 S
579  Kirsten Nicholls Ellagant Secret Rendevous Australian Shepherd
580 DQ
580 Celeste Acfield Asterby Astro Newnham Border Collie
600 602  Karen Millard Alfoxton Psycho Killer RN Australian Shepherd 602 20
617  Julie Cooke Krikka Keep A Secret TDX English Pointer 617 2l
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200 300 400 500 600
e ) - 503 w
500 503  Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD AD Finnish Lapphund
505 DQ
505 Rachael James Yeoville Triple Platinum JD Border Collie
512 DQ
512 Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD Border Collie
_ ) . 516 251 NQ 2nd
516  Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie
517 DQ
517  Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD AD Australian Shepherd
519 DQ
519  Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd
| ] _ 530 2397 NQ 3rd
530 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
557 )
557  Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog
558 DQ
558  Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
= . 572 DQ
572  Amanda Petersen Abbeys Shining Star Kelpie X
573 DQ
573  Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
581
581  Caroline Bentley Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie
_ . _ 582 28.46 Q 1st
582  Dorothy Mitchell Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD Border Collie
583 DQ
583  Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD JD Australian Shepherd
585 DQ
585  Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd
606 26.85 NQ 1st
600 606  Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat JD Associate
- ; . 609 23.07 NQ 2nd
609 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate
615 DQ
615  Kirsten Nicholls Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN Australian Shepherd
616 DQ
616  Jenny Williams WoodyJay JD Associate
401 DQ
400 401 Kimberly Davidson DashinglyWicked JD HT Associate
) ) 408 DQ
408  Susan Witty Pep CD RE JD AD Associate
417 S
417 Ann Cleghorn Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD Associate
) ) ] ) e ) 301 DQ
300 301 P. Windlow Daventri Soldier Windlow CCD RE JD ET Cavalier King Charles Spanie
303 w
303  Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD GD Associate
312 DQ
312 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
. . 316 DQ
316  Tracey Beresford Daisy Associate
1 Dt
318  P. Windlow Neut Ch Daventri Midnight Dash CDX RAE3 RM JD ET Cavalier King Charles Spanie 318 o
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404 16. N 1
400 404 Adrian Tilley Bordarita Run Like The Wind Border Collie 0 693 a st
) ) " ) 406 24.91 NQ 2nd
406  Kylie Hall Warrabala Mountain Spruce English Cocker Spaniel
410 DQ
410  Cheryl McKean Echuca RATD Associate
302 DQ
300 302  Sandy Stockman Tisman Prettie Asapicture Shetland Sheepdog
304 DQ
304  Andrew Macdonald Courdamour Midnight Archer Poodle (Toy)
. o . 309 DQ
309 Tegan Smith Pippin Associate
) ’ 203 DQ
200 203 K J Morrison TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT Associate
602 DQ
600 602  Karen Millard Alfoxton Psycho Killer RN Australian Shepherd
‘ ) ‘ _ 617 234 Q 1st
617  Julie Cooke Krikka Keep A Secret TDX English Pointer
504 DQ
500 504 Dale Saultry Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd
" ) 506 16.37 NQ
506  Karolyn De Graauw Elijah Associate
. _ 507 154 NQ 3rd
507 J Lewis & L Lloyd Gadhar Impulse to Soar Border Collie
515 DQ
515  Clare Terpstra Adensley Running Bear Border Collie
518 w
518  Darren Wallace Yeoville Limited Edition Border Collie
! 520 16.68 NQ
520  Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate
. . o _ 521 18 NQ
521 J KRaines Yeoville Satori Swift Border Collie
X X X X . 522 DQ
522 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Yeoville Magic Mystique Border Collie
525 DQ
525  Laura Distefano Kayladene Special Request Border Collie
526 DQ
526  Dorothy Mitchell lloura Gyp AD Border Collie
. . X 554 DQ
554  Melisa Champness Yeoville Rumour Has It Border Collie
555 DQ
555  Tina Chesworth Arajoel Rainbo Bandit Border Collie
. . _ 556 1838 Q 2nd
556  Kerrie Ryan Yeoville Tell Me A Story Border Collie
. . ) ) _ 574 DQ
574  Emily Irwin Guirmere Loki Border Collie
. _ . 575 DQ
575  Jacey Singh Pippakelmut CD RAE Associate
X 576 13.47 Q 1st
576  Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie
. ) 577 1632 NQ
577  Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET Australian Shepherd
579 S
579  Kirsten Nicholls Ellagant Secret Rendevous Australian Shepherd
580 16.29 NQ
580 Celeste Acfield Asterby Astro Newnham Border Collie
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606 26.87 Q 1st
600 606 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat JD Associate
. . . 609 2328 NQ
609 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate
) ) ) ) . ) 615 2395 NQ
615  Kirsten Nicholls Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN Australian Shepherd
616 DQ
616  Jenny Williams WoodyJay JD Associate
503 S
500 503  Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD AD Finnish Lapphund
505 DQ
505 Rachael James Yeoville Triple Platinum JD Border Collie
512 DQ
512 Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD Border Collie
514 DQ
514  Heather Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
516 S
516  Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie
517 DQ
517  Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD AD Australian Shepherd
. 519 26.15 NQ 2nd
519  Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd
530  HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie 530S SHRNNQ Eid
557 S
557  Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog
558 DQ
558  Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
- ‘ 572 DQ
572  Amanda Petersen Abbeys Shining Star Kelpie X
. . . 573 DQ
573  Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
582 DQ
582  Dorothy Mitchell Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD Border Collie
583 DQ
583  Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD JD Australian Shepherd
) 585 26.75 NQ 1st
585  Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd
401 S
400 401 Kimberly Davidson DashinglyWicked JD HT Associate
) ) 408 DQ
408  Susan Witty Pep CD RE JD AD Associate
417 S
417 Ann Cleghorn Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD Associate
) ) ] ) e ) 301 DQ
300 301 P. Windlow Daventri Soldier Windlow CCD RE JD ET Cavalier King Charles Spanie
312 DQ
312 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
316 DQ
316  Tracey Beresford Daisy Associate
) A e ) 318 ba
318  P. Windlow Neut Ch Daventri Midnight Dash CDX RAE3 RM JD ET Cavalier King Charles Spanie



